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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Barber8116
New Generation

8.850 9.300 8.7009.000 35.850
2 1T 5T 11 1 

1 

Julie Walsh8025
Brodericks

8.650 8.700 9.2509.150 35.750
4T 8T 1 2 2 

2 

Juliet Murphy8014
Brodericks

8.700 9.000 9.3008.500 35.500
3 4T 9 1 3T

3T

Kathryn Madore8117
New Generation

8.550 9.300 9.0008.650 35.500
6 2T 7 4T 4T

4T

Sarah D' Entremont8042
GWF

9.050 8.700 8.6509.100 35.500
1 9T 2 12 5T

5T

Alexa Pace8150
Somersault

8.300 9.000 8.7509.025 35.075
10T 5T 3* 10 6T

6T

Caroline Mc Hugh8020
Brodericks

8.650 8.600 8.8009.025 35.075
5T 10T 4* 8T 7T

7T

Paige Nally8106
MGC Pembroke

8.350 9.200 8.2009.000 34.750
8T 3 6T 13T 8 

8 

Abby Massarelli8151
Somersault

8.350 8.950 9.0008.350 34.650
9T 6 10 5T 9 

9 

Lucy Barker8037
Gymport

8.000 8.850 8.9008.600 34.350
12 7 8 7 10 

10 

Lilley Barry8040
GWF

8.300 8.600 8.8008.000 33.700
11T 11T 13 9T 11 

11 

Lily Pastore8035
Gymport

7.500 8.500 9.0008.250 33.250
14 12 11 6T 12 

12 

Alyssa Bottary8027
Brodericks

8.450 8.000 8.2008.100 32.750
7 14 12 14T 13 

13 

Lauren Serdy8036
Gymport

7.600 8.200 9.1507.500 32.450
13 13 14 3 14 

14 
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